
ANSI/ISEA Z87.1–2020

Technical Sheet
Latest  performs better

 - Ref. 
Maximum comfort. Ergonomic and ultra-comfortable temple design,
conceived for prolonged use without discomfort. Suitable for use in
combination with masks and respirators, without compromising comfort or
protection.



Clear 210.01 252 9004909000

Solar 210.03 252 9004109900

CX+ (Copper) 210.05

8445266003754

8445266003839

8445266003914

8445266003761

8445266003846

8445266003921

21

21

21 252 9004909000

Ñ Z87+ 

Ñ Z87+

Ñ Z87+

Ñ Z87+ U6 X 

Ñ Z87+ U6 L3 X

Ñ Z87+ U6 L1.5 X

Technical Sheet
Latest  performs better

Inside Outside Welding

Polycarbonate Polycarbonate / TPR 8

Size:

One
size - 46 mm - 125 mm 149 mm

ACC.08 Universal Elastic Band( for Aventur Max and Omnis).

Z87 According to ANSI/ISEA Z87.1-2020.

+

U6

L1.5/L3

High impact rated.

Ultraviolet filter.

Solar visible light filter

Ñ Identificación de OPTOR S.A.U.

X Anti-fog performance. 

about marking
Technology and maintenance

info@pegaso.es

C/Quintana I Millars 2-G
08940 Cornellà de Llobregat
Barcelona (Spain).


