



210.01



210.03



210.05

PRIVILEGE
Latest Technology in:
K - ANTI-SCRATCHING - N - ANTI-FOGGING

CX+ Contrast Experience
Relax. Contrast. Protection

GreenBag
Certified Sustainable Polybag



ANSI/ISEA Z87.1-2020



26gr.

Aventur Max - Ref. 210

Maximum comfort. Ergonomic and ultra-comfortable temple design, conceived for prolonged use without discomfort. Suitable for use in combination with masks and respirators, without compromising comfort or protection.



ERGOFLEX TEMPLES



NON-SLIP NOSE PAD



PANORAMIC VISION



ELASTIC BAND (ACCESSORY)

PLANO

Versions	Ref.	Lens marking	Frame marking	Use	EAN 13 Unit	EAN 13 Box	Box	Carton	Customs code	Technology
 Clear	210.01	Ⓣ Z87+ U6 X	Ⓣ Z87+		8445266003754	8445266003761	21	252	9004909000	
 Solar	210.03	Ⓣ Z87+ U6 L3 X	Ⓣ Z87+		8445266003839	8445266003846	21	252	9004109900	
 CX+ (Copper)	210.05	Ⓣ Z87+ U6 L1.5 X	Ⓣ Z87+		8445266003914	8445266003921	21	252	9004909000	 

 Inside  Outside  Welding

General specifications

Plano lens material	Frame material	Frame base			
Polycarbonate	Polycarbonate / TPR	8			
Measures					
Size:					
One size	-	46 mm	-	125 mm	149 mm

Marked information

Marked	Description
Ⓣ	Identificación de OPTOR S.A.U.
Z87	According to ANSI/ISEA Z87.1-2020.
+	High impact rated.
U6	Ultraviolet filter.
L1.5/L3	Solar visible light filter
X	Anti-fog performance.

Accessories

Accessories	Ref.	Description
	ACC.08	Universal Elastic Band(for Aventur Max and Omnis).



+Info about marking
Technology and maintenance

www.pegasosafety.com

 info@pegaso.es

Manufacturer: OPTOR S.A.U
C/Quintana I Millars 2-G
08940 Cornellà de Llobregat
Barcelona (Spain).